™
2 0 0 6
17
R
O
L

NUMBER
OF AIR
CHAMBERS
WEIGHT
INCLUDING OARS
a
(cm)
b
(cm)
c
(cm)
d
(kg)
200
Roll Up
D AA200013N 99 x 56 x 38 230 4 30 2 2 200 120 34 21
240
Roll Up
D AA240032N 99 x 56 x 38 315 5 30 3 2 240 139 36 28
240 Roll Up
Hypalon New!
D AA240020N 102 x 56 x 30 315 5 30 3 3 240 152 40 29
240
Sport
D AA240021N 102 x 56 x 30 390 6 30 3 3 + keel 240 152 40 42
270
Sport
D AA270025N 102 x 56 x 35 450 10 45 4 3 + keel 270 152 40 46
310
Sport
C AA310017N 102 x 56 x 40 520 15 55 4 3 + keel 310 152 40 51
340
Sport
C AA340028N 102 x 56 x 46 570 15 55 5 3 + keel 340 152 40 55
240
AIR DECK
D AA240018N 102 x 56 x 30 480 6 30 3 3 + keel + fl oor 240 152 40 33
270
AIR DECK
D AA270023N 102 x 56 x 35 545 10 45 4 3 + keel + fl oor 270 152 40 36
270 AIR DECK
Hypalon New!
D AA270030N 102 x 56 x 35 545 10 45 4 3 + keel + fl oor 270 152 40 37
310
AIR DECK
C AA310016N 102 x 56 x 40 635 15 55 4 3 + keel + fl oor 310 152 40 39
340
AIR DECK
C AA340026N 102 x 56 x 46 705 15 55 5 3 + keel + fl oor 340 152 40 41
240 AIR DECK
Grey New!
D AA240025N 102 x 56 x 30 480 6 30 3 3 + keel + fl oor 240 152 40 33
270 AIR DECK
Grey
D AA270024N 102 x 56 x 35 545 10 45 4 3 + keel + fl oor 270 152 40 36
310 AIR DECK
Grey New!
C AA310019N 102 x 56 x 40 635 15 55 4 3 + keel + fl oor 310 152 40 39
340 AIR DECK
Grey
C AA340027N 102 x 56 x 46 705 15 55 5 3 + keel + fl oor 340 152 40 41
380
Heavy Duty
C AA380017N 143 x 85 x 55 760 25 75 6 3 + keel 380 171 44 95
380
XS-Duty Floor
C AA380019N 143 x 85 x 55 760 25 75 6 3 + keel 380 171 44 98
430
Heavy Duty
C AA430011N 143 x 85 x 55 980 30 85 8 3 + keel 430 188 48 109
430